R O W O J o O b W NN

=

Florida Senate - 2021 COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
Bill No. CS for CS for SB 90

|V ==

LEGISLATIVE ACTION
Senate . House
Comm: UNFAV
04/20/2021

The Committee on Rules (Farmer) recommended the following:

Senate Amendment to Amendment (262784) (with directory and

title amendments)
Delete lines 759 - 771.

====== DI RECTORY CLAUSE AMENDMENT ======
And the directory clause is amended as follows:

Delete line 744
and insert:

Section 20. Paragraphs (a) and (e) of subsection (4)

Page 1 of 2
4/13/2021 3:40:59 PM 595-04096-21




12
13
14
15
16

Florida Senate - 2021
Bill No. CS for CS for SB 90

|V ==

================= T7 I TLE AMENDMENT
And the title is amended as follows:

Delete lines 1009 - 1012
and insert:

surrounding a drop box; restricting

Page 2 of 2
4/13/2021 3:40:59 PM

COMMITTEE AMENDMENT

595-04096-21






