	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate		House
Comm: UNFAV	•	
04/20/2021	•	
	•	
	•	
	•	
The Committee on	Rules (Farmer) recommended	the following:
The Committee on	Rules (Farmer) recommended	the following:
	Rules (Farmer) recommended ment to Amendment (262784)	-
		-
Senate Amendatitle amendments)	ment to Amendment (262784)	-
Senate Amend	ment to Amendment (262784)	-
Senate Amendatitle amendments) Delete lines	ment to Amendment (262784) 759 - 771.	(with directory and
Senate Amendatitle amendments) Delete lines ===== D I R E C	ment to Amendment (262784) 759 - 771. TORY CLAUSE AME	(with directory and
Senate Amenda title amendments) Delete lines ===== D I R E C And the directory	ment to Amendment (262784) 759 - 771. T O R Y C L A U S E A M E clause is amended as follo	(with directory and
Senate Amenda title amendments) Delete lines ===== D I R E C And the directory Delete line	ment to Amendment (262784) 759 - 771. T O R Y C L A U S E A M E clause is amended as follo	(with directory and
Senate Amenda title amendments) Delete lines ===== D I R E C And the directory	ment to Amendment (262784) 759 - 771. T O R Y C L A U S E A M E clause is amended as follo	(with directory and



12	======== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =========
13	And the title is amended as follows:
14	Delete lines 1009 - 1012
15	and insert:
16	surrounding a drop box; restricting